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15 May 2022
Oschersleben - 3677 mtr.

Porsche Club Historic Challenge - 3. Rennen (R1)

694Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.Zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

49 10Heiko Neumann 1:27.885 997 GT3 R 21 31:22.72214 147.64
36 9Mario Buchmann 1:28.648 911 (991) GT3 Cup 21 31:59.2364 144.83
99 7Marvin Meister 1:31.580 997 GT3 Cup 21 32:46.33318 141.37
20 11Marc Bartels 1:28.825 911 (991) GT3 Cup 20 30:27.9354 144.83
83 6Christian Voigtländer 1:32.316 997 GT3 Cup 20 31:32.5146 139.89
76 8Eduard Heinz 1:31.770 911 (991) GT3 Cup 20 32:10.2639 137.15
7 4Obermann-Bock 1:36.481 Cayman GT4 CS 20 32:58.6335 133.80
23 3Arne Bast 1:39.353 993 RS 19 32:45.69912 127.94
34 5Boris Hartl 1:44.046 997 GT3 18 32:13.4482 123.23
10 1Helmut Piehler 1:44.685 Cayman S 18 32:31.0554 122.12

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

49 Heiko Neumann1 21  997 GT3 R1

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

49 Heiko Neumann  997 GT3 R1:31.978 10:08:4811
49 Heiko Neumann  997 GT3 R1:28.275 10:10:1622
81 Ulrich Becker  911 (991) GT3 R1:27.799 10:13:1643
81 Ulrich Becker  911 (991) GT3 R1:27.454 10:14:4354

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.Zeit In Geschw.
Summary of best laptimes per class

10 1Helmut Piehler 1:44.685 4 126.45 Cayman S
23 3Arne Bast 1:39.353 12 133.23 993 RS
7 4Obermann-Bock 1:36.481 5 137.20 Cayman GT4 CS
34 5Boris Hartl 1:44.046 2 127.22 997 GT3
83 6Christian Voigtländer 1:32.316 6 143.39 997 GT3 Cup
99 7Marvin Meister 1:31.580 18 144.54 997 GT3 Cup
76 8Eduard Heinz 1:31.770 9 144.24 911 (991) GT3 Cup
36 9Mario Buchmann 1:28.648 4 149.32 911 (991) GT3 Cup
81 10Ulrich Becker 1:27.454 5 151.36 911 (991) GT3 R
20 11Marc Bartels 1:28.825 4 149.03 911 (991) GT3 Cup

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead
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2149 Heiko Neumann1
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